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TIMETABLE FIM Europe ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 6-7 APRIL 2013

Fripay 5" APRIL 2013
Exit Open
09.00
09.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30

End
09.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

Category
All Classes
All Classes
All Classes
All Classes
All Classes
All Classes
All Classes

LUNCH BREAK

AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
Classes 600 cc
Classes 1000 cc
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
Classes 600 cc
Classes 1000 cc
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
Classes 600 cc
Classes 1000 cc

Session
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice

Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
Paid Practice
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TIMETABLE FIM Europe ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 6-7 APRIL 2013

SaTurDAY 6" APRIL 2013

Procedure Exit Open End
09.00 09.20

09.25 09.55

10.00 10.30

11.10 11.40

11.45 12.15

12.20 12.45

15’ 12.45 13.05
15’ 13.15 14.00
15’ 14.10 15.00
15’ 16.10 17.00
15’ 17.10 18.00

SUNDAY 7" APRIL 2013

Procedure Exit Open End
09.00 09.10
09.15 09.45
09.50 10.20
11.00 11.30
11.35 12.05
12.10 12.35
15’ 12.35 13.15
15’ 13.25 14.10
15’ 14.20 15.10
15’ 16.20 17.10
15’ 17.20 18.10

Category
Czech Open 600, 1000
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
AA Superstock 600

AA Supersport + Moto2
AA Superbike

LUNCH BREAK
Czech Open 600, 1000
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
AA Superstock 600

AA Supersport + Moto2
AA Superbike

Category
Czech Open 600, 1000
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
AA Superstock 600

AA Supersport + Moto2
AA Superbike

LUNCH BREAK
Czech Open 600, 1000
AA 125 SP, 125 GP/Moto 3
AA Superstock 600

AA Supersport + Moto2
AA Superbike

Session Lenght Break
Qualifying 1 20° 5
Qualifying 1 30 5
Qualifying 1 30 5
Qualifying 1 30 5
Qualifying 1 30 -

25° -
Qualifying 2 20° 10
Race 1 8 Laps 10°
Race 1 11 Laps 10°
Race 1 11 Laps 10°
Race 1 12 Laps -

Session Lenght Break
Warm Up 10° 5
Qualifying 2 30° 5
Qualifying 2 30° 5’
Qualifying 2 30° 5
Qualifying 2 30° -

25° -
Race 7 Laps 10°
Race 2 8 Laps 10°
Race 2 11 Laps 10°
Race 2 11 Laps 10°
Race 2 12 Laps -
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